:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8694096

Mar 23, 2024 00:22 (UTC)

In epoch 271,690 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 174175 - 0.018594588 ETH&®
61.95 USD

2 174176 - 0.018608478 ETH®
61.99 USD

3 174177 - 0.018555059 ETH&®
61.81 USD

4 174178 - 0.018558296 ETH®
61.82 USD

S 174179 - 0.061603594 ETH®
205.23 USD

6 174180 - 0.018543318 ETH®
61.77 USD

7 174181 - 0.018553942 ETH®
61.81 USD
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/slot/8694096
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/epoch/271690
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/174175
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/174176
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/174177
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/174178
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/174179
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/174180
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/174181

B

loo

Ne)

[

Validator Id

174182

174183

174184

174185

174186

174187

174188

174189

174190

Validator Id

1289139

Amount

0.018575344
61.88 USD

0.018571770
61.87 USD

0.018603416
61.97 USD

0.018602889
61.97 USD

0.018596842
61.95 USD

0.018578288
61.89 USD

0.018584896
61.91 USD

0.018599395
61.96 USD

0.018578095
61.89 USD

Amount

+ 0.043798055

145.91 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/174182
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/174183
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/174184
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/174185
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/174186
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/174187
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/174188
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/174189
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/174190
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1289139

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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